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FOR LEASE . RETAIL SPACE
3401 - 3551 NAMEOKI ROAD . GRANITE CITY . ILLINOIS

SPACE AVAILABLE IN SHOP ‘N SAVE ANCHORED DEVELOPMENT ON BUSY NAMEOKI ROAD.

CORPORATION



M ARKET OVERVI

Granite City, located in Madison County, lllinois, is the second largest city int he Metro East and Southern
lllinois regions. Officially founded in 1896, Granite City was named by the Niedringhaus brothers, William
and Frederick, who established it as a steel making company town for the manufacture of kitchen utensils made
to resemble granite. Granite City also has a well-trained workforce, a business-friendly atmosphere, strong
infrastructure including multiple rail lines, a stellar port district on the Mississippi River, easy access to four
major interstates (going in all directions) and is less than 25 minutes away from Lambert International Airport
in St. Louis. Granite City’s leading employers include U.S. Steel, ASF-Keystone /Amsted Rail, Gateway Regional
Medical Center, Granite City School District #9 and Kraft Foods.

Granite City is where art and industry meet. In the past few years, the downtown area has become home to
several exciting new businesses, all anchored by the new Granite City Cinema. Additionally, the Granite City
Historical Society is located in the Emmert-Zipple House which is also home to the Old Six Mile Museum. The
home, built in 1830 by the Emmert family, one of Granite City’s first families, is on the National Register of
Historical Places. The museum highlights the history of the Granite City area which used to be known as Six Mile
Prairie because it is located six miles from St Louis. Another historically significant museum is the Old Fire Engine
Museum which has antique firefighting equipment and memorabilia on display and is located in Downtown
Granite City.
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The information in this flyer has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and Any projecti opinions, ions or estil used are for example only and do not represent the

current or future performance of the property. Th value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.
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NAMEOKI COMMONS

155,421 SF

Tenant

Applebee’s
Arby’s

Verizon Wireless
GNC

AT&T

Wingstop

Sprint

Clarkson Eyecare
H&R Block
Church’s Chicken
Cricket Wireless
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
Yellow Key Insurance
China King
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

El Torero

Club Fitness

Penn Station

Key Largo Tan
Hallmark

Do Ce Rok

My Nails

UPS Store

Sally Beauty Supply
Blue Sky Dental
Hibbett Sports

Missouri Payday Loans

Great Clips

CATO

Payless Shoe Source
Shop ‘N Save
AVAILABLE

Area

3,826 SF
3,400 SF
1,700 SF
1,135 SF
1,500 SF
1,833 SF
1,833 SF
2,250 SF
1,510 SF
1,500 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
2,000 SF
1,200 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
3,200 SF
6,000 SF
2,073 SF
1,927 SF
4,800 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
3,200 SF
5,335 SF
1,500 SF
1,500 SF
4,000 SF
3,000 SF
69,000 SF
11,800 SF
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NAMEOKI STREET

SHOP ‘N SAVE ANCHORED DEVELOPMENT LOCATED ON BUSY NAMEOKI ROAD

1,600 - 6,400 SF AVAILABLE
LANDLORD CAN RELOCATE 2 TENANTS TO GET 6,400 SF CONTIGUOUS

OUTSTANDING ACCESS AND VISIBILITY
JOIN SHOP ‘N SAVE, APPLEBEE’S, CATO, HIBBETT SPORTS, PAYLESS SHOES AND CLUB FITNESS

20,300 CARS PER DAY PASS IN FRONT OF PROPERTY ON NAMEOKI ROAD

UP TO 11,800 SF JUNIOR ANCHOR SPACE AVAILABLE WITH ITS OWN MONUMENT SIGNAGE

CORPORATION
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Any projecti

opinions,

tes used are for example only and do not represent the

current or future performance of the property. Th value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.
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KEVIN SHAPIRO  ALEX APTER
314.282.9831 (DIRECT)  314.282.9834 (DIRECT)
314.469.7400 (OFFICE)  314.469.7400 (OFFICE)
314.283.4691 (MOBILE)  314.488.5900 (MOBILE)

KEVIN@L3CORP.NET ALEX@L3CORP.NET

CORPORATION

The information in this flyer has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the
current or future performance of the property. Th value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.




